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COMPARE
CONDITION

3 BH LAKO K horn close to school,
good condition, but needs rede orSt-
an inside. A real buy at $6800.

FURNISHED HOME
BR home. LR. DR. full basement,

furnace, larva lot. close la. fruit trees,
garden space. 17230.

OWNER LEAVING
I BR., fireplace. Hdw flra.. base-

ment, furnace, nice location tn a fine
residential district, reduced to $734
for quick aale.

MUST SELL
I BR's. fireplace, large dining rm..

full twMrnmt, auto oil furnace, doable
eight fruit tree, large lot eieeetar., school, good district north.

An exceptional bargain for 9230.

LOVELY SUBURBAN
Beautiful new 1 Bdrm. (room for 2

more up. stairway in) Stucco home,
hardwood floors, good sized livingroom, dining room, step-sav- er "U"
kttchen. full basement, furnace, at-
tached garage, city water, bus at door.
100x190 lot. nicely Undscaped, trees.
Drive by 900 Ratcliff Drive. Do not
disturb occupants. If interested, please
call Crawford or Reese.

Burt Picha, Realtors
Ph. 3210. eve. 337 N. High St.

Suburban
$1900 down, balance $41 month. 4

Interest. Two bedrooms, city bus andmarket, near good school. Full price
$7000.

Salem Realty Co.
Realtors

149 N. High it. Phone 7640

LEO N. CHILDS, INC.
REALTORS

IF YOU ARE LOOKING for $ acre
with a comfortable home In a wood-Un- d

setting and a creek Just ouUide
the door where the fUhlng Is good on
a paved road seven mile from Salem,
loos: at this for only $3300.

YOUNG MAN REJOINING AIR
FORCE willing to sacrifice his new
Calif type stucco S bedrra. home tn
beautiful setting of fir. ' acre. Com-
pletely furnished with ail new West-tnghou- ae

equipment such as laundro-
mat, elec. range, elec. refrlg.. elec.
h.w. heater, etc. $3730.

SELDOM CAN WE OFFER a creek
and a view on 1 acre of Und. but
we have it now. House with basement.
2 bedrms.. close to school, ctty bus.ga. water, etc. $4000.

DESIRABLE RENTAL SET UP. Two

OLSON AND REEVE
BEST BUYS
GROCERY STORE

Good bldg.. llv. qtrs all neoesaary equip and stock, dble. garage, small hae.
for rental. Dom good business- - This wUl bear Investigation. By appointment,
please. Price for all $14,000 plue Invoice. Call Dent.

43 ACRES
acre Losanberrte. 4 acr--s strawberries. II acres cherries. II acre vetch

and oats acres prunes, small furniahed hae. and barn. Nearly new H. G.
Oetxac tractor and all necessary equip. Included. $20,000. Call Dent.

GOOD HOUSE CHEAP
1 acre, 2 room modern hae . elect, water heat, and electric water system.

mile South. Call Dent.
KETZER DISTRICT

Good 2 bdrm. hosne. wen located, nearly now. $1730.00 dn, bai. long easy
terms. Call Dent,

INVESTMENT
Just listed SS by 70 Business bldg. that la renting for $400 month. S year

lease, room for expansion. Call Kaddv.
A 11 1.000

1 Bdrm. noma close to. aU redscorsted. Insulated, weather stripped, aut.
heat. Large living rm.. din. rm. and 2 large bdrm. Can Maddy.

1941 Dodge Sedan A good automobile
193$ Chrysler 4 Sedan Clean Economical
193S Hudson Sedan A real value
193$ Chevrolet 4 Door Sedan Reconditioned
1939 Chevrolet a Door New paint New tires
1934 Ford Pickup Excellent condition
1929 Chevrolet 4 Door Sedan New paint
1937 Ford $9 Coup Reconditioned '41 Motor
1939 Ford 1 Door Original paint

I i
TERMS SPOT CASH FOR USED CARS l

McCALL'S USED CARS'1 Bdrm. hae. tn Salem Heights, close to bus and store. . Dn. Bai. like rent.
4 BEDROOMS. $4000 DOWN

Ttu home la In an Ideal location, large lot. years old, very well landscaped.
Imm Poaa. Call for appointment. 3 days only. Call Maddy.

$3 OOP WN 4 INTEREST
I Bdrm. home, close in. hwd. fir., oil heat. bai. $34 a month. Call Maddy.

6LS0N & REEVE. REALTORS
45 South Comml Ph. 4390Eve. or

GRABENHORST SPECIALS
3 BDRM. HOME NORTH

Sacrifice at $8,230. fireplace, dining
rm. auto-o- il furnace. 1 bdr. down, t up.
all plastered, dble. garage. TERMS.

S BEDROOMS ALL ON ONE FLOOR
Good, clean bouse extra large lot

Modern kitchen. This is a good buy at
MJ00.

LOCATED SOUTH
3 bdrm. plus den. all on one fir.
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

lf""-- 0 JTaVH. 2000 7or a down
payment, we hue a 2 Bdrn. plaitered
home, on large !ot. with 4 room rental

n the am lot. bringing in $40 00 per
month. The balance on good term.
You may drive by 1343 N 4ti Street
and If you are interested, call Reese or
Crawford.

Burt Picha, Realtors
Fi 1214. ev 337 N Hign t

tS750
n modem 2 BR home c!oe In

Hardwood floor. Fireplace. Tullrortn ent. Furnace. Shade Tree
fge possesion Term.

Call Stanley Brown

State Finance Co.
lj3 S High St 4121 or

$3450
modern 2 BR hame partly fln- -

athed. ThU U a good buv
Call Stanley Bron

State Finance Co.
13? S High St 4121 or

$8000
N-- modem 2 BR home Unfinished

Hardwood floors. Fireplace.Fer blind. Oil furnace. Attached
garage. Bus at door.

Call StanUy Brown
State Finance Co.

U3 S. High St. 4121 or ufo3 BEDROOM House. Basement,
furnace. Perfect view. Large lot. tree
My owner. Call 9537 evenings. Call
4441 days.

Statesman
Classified Advertising

Classified Ads
Call 9101

Per Una 1

Three insertions per Una 49
Six insertions per Una f
On month per Una

Minimum twa lines. Count S

words to Una.

Readers tn city briefs line Ste

The deadline for cUsslfled and
reader advertising U 3:43 p.m. dally.
Only emergency "lost" ads will be
accepted after that hour.

The Statesman reserve the right
to reject questlonabU advertising.
It further reserves the right to pUce
all advertising under the proper
c Ussif Icatlon.

The SUtesmsn assumes no finan-
cial responsibility for errors which
may appear in advertisements pub-
lished in Its columns and In case
where this paper U at fault wttl
reprint that part of an advertise
ment lit which the typographical
mistake occurs.

A "Blind" Ad an ad containing
a Statesman box number for an
address ks for the protection of the
advertise and must therefore be
answered by letter. The Statesman
a not at liberty to divulge Infor-rnsrtt- oa

as so the Identity of an ad-
vertiser using a --Blind" ad.

good bouse on one lot. Just south of
High Und School. There U lot for a
little here. $7300. For these and many
more CALL or SEE

Leo N. Child, Inc.
Realtors

"33 year of dependable service
to home owner'

344 State St. Phone 21
Evenings rail ' 3420

KlNCWOOD HEIGHTS
We have an excellent new home

with a real view for $12X100. but you
can make an offer. Call Walt Mus-grav- e.

APT. HOUSE LOT
100 x 100. excellent location for

court or apt. Class I residence
$2300. Call Walt Musgrav.

Walter Musrave Realtors
1233 EDGEWATER PHONE S10B

OWNTft modern home
with m apt. upstairs. 2 bdrm.. liv.
rm. din. rm.. kitchen, full bsmt.. suto.
oil heat. Good location south. $13,000.
Phone 4473 after pjn.

For Sale P arms
GOOD FARM FOR SALE

Completely equipped. Modern 4 Br.
hoMse. 7 miles from Salem. 73 A St 20
A leased. New tractor. 12 Guernsey
cow, hogs, sheep. Furniture Included.
Lge. barn. Might consider small place
a, part trade.

B. Isherwood, Realtor
Ph. 6P1I. Wallace Road Rt. 1. Box 182

FORCED TO SELL"
Approx. 40 A farm. New land. 10 A

strawberries. 2 A Logan. 2 A
12 A fine hay. Small house,

barn. Wonderful deep spring. A buy
st . SSOO0. Some timber on place.

B. Isherwood, Realtor
Ph 6F11 Wallace Road Rt. 1. Box 182

CLOSE IN N E. 2 acres. 1 a ber
no. 4 room hause. Small barn. Paved
street. Close to sch.. bus line. $5230.
Terms.

10 a 3 a. In berries. 4 rm. house.
Year around stream. Owner leaving.
Must be sold thU week. Make an of-

fer. Terms csn be arranged.
R. E. Meredith, Realtor

176 S Commercial Phone 8841
EXCELLENT farm, beautiful home,

194 acres, located on paved highway.
140 in cult.. 34 acres good pasture.
Family fruit and very fine lmprove-men- U.

$42,300. with good term.
Goodwin and McMillin

Realtors
44 Court rt. Phone 4707

JOE HUTCHISON REALTOR
433 Court Street. Salem. Oregon
A BEAUTIFUL COUNTRY HOME.

New 6 rm. hse.. full basement, fire-pUc- e.

HW. floors. 20 A . 4 A. cultiva-
ted, bai. fir timber 4c pasture. All year
creek Nice view. 4 mi. faom Salem.
Call Mr. Torvend for appointment.

Joe Hutchison, Realtor
Phone 7698 Eve. or
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
ext 391. between 9 a.m. and 3 p.m.

Have Buyer with $12,000
Cash. Will go up to $13,000. Want apt.
house or Income property that will net
10 on Investment. Call

Allen Jones or
Mrs. Needham, Realtors

341 State room 4 - Ph. 8943 or 24831
IF YOUR house is for sale and it

fits one of the following categories,
contact us at once:

Good house with 3 bedroom on
one floor. Up to $15,000 cash.

House with LR. DR. basement and
2 Urge bedroom with ample closet
space. Up to $13.0QO.

New or nearly new plastered 2 bed-
room home in good district that $2000
will handle.

Small farm from 1 to 20 acres.
Colhath Land Company

(Open evenings 0)

1483 Center St. Phone 24532

ftui ncaa Opportunities
FROM $1,000 to $1,500 mo. Operating

a Uth mill 20 ml. from Salem. All
equipped and 1944 Chev. truck. All
for $10,000. Good terms.

The best located motel. N. Salem on
99E. Beautiful ground, lots of shrub-
bery. 1st class living quarters. Plenty
of room for more cabins. Immediate
possession.

1st class trailer park in West Salem,
on 99E with some cabins. For further
inf. call

M. Geiper Real Estate
3205 Portland Rd Phone

Business Lot and House
A good 2 bdrm, house with unfln.

upstairs. ' acre lbt. enough room on
lot to build business bldg. Double ga-
rage, chicken house. City water, bus
at front door, located at 3183 Sllverton
Rd. Full price $9000.

M. 0. Humphreys & Co.
Realtors

3015 Portland Rd Ph. 7820 or
BY OWNERS oI fountain

lunch doing excellent business. Other
business out of tate reason for selling.
Priced right for quick sale. No a genu.
fnone rwu.
Portable Sawmill $4500

$2000 Dn.. bai $300 month. 16 ft. car
riage. 160 h.p. diesel CMC. On --saw
edger. Belts, pulleys, ect.

Allen Jones or
Mrs. Needham, Realtors

341 SUte St.. Room 4. Ph. 6963 or
FOR SALE by owner: established

beauty parlor doing good business. $2.- -
130. terms. 170 C St.. Independence,
ureeon

VARIETY store, living quarters, small
town, good location. Sell building lot.
stock. Take car in trade. Phone 26379
Salem.

BY OWNER: Beauty salon. $550. Fh
between 9 a.m. and 3 p.m.

$17,600 Sacrifice Sale
Business building on Urge lot. lo-

cated in center of down town Salem.
ThU won't last long so act at once.
No Information over the phone please
See H. E. Corey with

Art Madsen
1324 State St.. Ph. 3580. Eve. 3816

99E Frontage
230 ft. 3 room modern house, full

basement, furnace, chicken house, 300
capacity, fruit, berries. $10,500.

4 unit auto court. 1 unfinished
electric, furnished, good location 99E
near Salem. $18,500.

E. M. Hunter Real Estate
770 S. Com'l. Ph. 25497

7(51 HUTCHISON --: REALTOR
453 Court Street. Salem. Oregon

NEIGHBORHOOD GROCERY in Sa
lem, corner lalge. building, stock,
fixtures. Move right in. $7950. Call Mr
Klumpp for appointment.

Joe Hutchison, Realtor
Phone 7696 Eve. or

Income Property
BUSINESS PROPERTY, under leas

for $ year, a good safe sound Invest-
ment paying 10. no trouble to own-
er. Property well located and will in-
crease in value. $10,700.

$400 Per Month
Good fireproof building, under leas

paying over 10 on Investment, room
for additional business building.

Joe L. Bourne, Realtor
1140 N. Capitol Ph. 8218. Res. 721?

RESTAURANT by owner. Seats 40.
Year around kxgmg sawmill town,
and fanning; community. Doing good
DUinessii3ox xai. aotai. m s- -

r.BnrrBIES aW fXXD. nroDertv.
building, stock and fixture for sale or
trade for small acreage with good
buildings or other Income property.
Box 224 Statesman.

BUSINESS bldg. Modern construc-
tion. Valuable corner lot In choice
dUtrict. Good leas, pays approx. 10.
Invest safely t $19,900.

MODERN APT. BLDG. an eerner lot.
4 block from ctty conter. Will gross
$2400 per year. Basement with oil fur-
nace. An exceptionally good buy. $X--

COURT APTS. 10 units, few blocks
from city center and state bids. Each
lndiv. equipped, low overhead. Net
$3900 per year. You cant beat this at
$32,000.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Grva to Your Red Cross , I

144 S. Coral St, Ph. 4389. Eva. 7444 '

Evening phone 28862. 8163

McKILLOP REAL
149 South High

GARDEN ROAD
i , c with good 4 bdrm. home, base-

ment, furnace 4c fireplace. This home
is In nice condition with aU large
rooms. Priced for Immediate al at
$10,300.

SWEGLE DISTRICT
OWNER LEAVING CITY offer

this 3 bdrm. home for sale. , acre of
good dark soil, garage at chicken
house. Ga water heater Ac gas circu-
lator goe. Now priced at $7,700.

CANDALARIA HEIGHTS
Salem's finest residential section-U- rge

scenic view lota, restricted dis-

trict Inside ctty limits. Turn West off
S. Com 1 St. on Iowa Ave. TERMS can
be arranged.

ONE or ENGLEWOOD'S FINEST
Spacious rooms thruout 3 bdrm.

down. 2 up. dble. plbg. hdwd. firs,
auto-hea- t, garage attached. Ready to
move into. DON'T MISS THIS ITS
GOOD!

hwd. firs . fireplace. Extra lot. very

DOWN

.400

Phone 4590; Eve. or

HUBBS CO.
Oregon Phone 3031

Sllverton 2344

ESTATE AGENCY
Phone 5131 or 9429

FAIRMONT HILL
Excellent lot. 90130. good t bed-

room home, wired for range, elec. wat-
er heater, house set back with plenty
of space tn front for new home. $7330.

NEED A GOOD LARGE HOMET
Fine location North, extra Urge cor-

ner lot. has 4 bedroom, furnace, lo-

cated on North Winter St.. Just listed
for $8000.

NICE NEW AND MODERN
Dandy new 3 bedroom home, no up-

stairs, auto piped oil furnace, fire-
place, hardwood floors, att. garage,
very attractive and only $11,200.

REALTY BARGAINS
$3200

STORAGE GARAGE. REPAIR 4c
BODY SHOP. Good downtown loca-
tion. Stock. Equip. 4c business. An ex-
cellent proposition if you want your
own business. Call Mr. Rains.

$7250
Lovely new stucco 2 Brm home, good

location. Call Elmer Amundson.
$9000

Excellent new 2 Bdm home with
floored attic. Hwd Firs. at-
tached garage. Lge lot. nice location
north. Call Elmer Amundson.

FARM PERFECT
Unaurpaaslbte 21 acre farm 3 ml.

East of city limit. Silt loam soil. $
Brm home. Modern In every respect.
All bldgs In excellent cond. 30 x 40
Bam. Maeh. shed. Granary. Silo. Chick
hse. A real value at $2X900. CaU Mr.
Rain.

AMUNDSON REALTY
Phone Realtor 334 Ferry St.

SPECIAL. Bungalow, Con Fdn. 2 BR.
Bath. LR. Kltch. Built Ins. Wired forrang. Elec Hot wtr ht. Oil fir furn.
Possession tmm. Full price. $4300.00.
Call Ken Hill.

Ed Byrkit & Co., Realtors
339 Chemeket Ph. $941 or $704

$8300 BUYS A GOOD home
with basement. Good location on
Co. High St.

$4000. Very nice 1 --bedroom furniahed
home on corner lot. Paved st.

$730 Terms. Good lot. Call Ike Bacon.
$109 or $394.

Walter Musgrave Realtors
1233 EDGEWATER PHONE 9109

CI Special
If you have $2004.99 to pay down

you can buy one of the cosiest S bed-
room homes In the Hollywood Dlst.
North Salem. Write Statesman Box 231,

DRIVE BY 1760 K. 6th St Tfak
home has $ bdrm.. full bsmU, auto,
hast, large, enclosed bock porch and a
really beautiful back yard. If interested,
cell now. Phone Alden Bowes
Real Estate. 2294 Fairgrounds Rd.

2 bdrm,. new redecorated. baseiiienT
close to school, on bus 11m. 409 S. 25th.

'1 3"0-pl- us Inventory. Grocery business and equipment. 941 meat lockers. $53
per month rent Includes utilities, not located tn Salem.

$3.130 toe lease business and living quarters. $73 a month rent, grocery store
and 2 ga pumps, very clean store, good suburban location on a
ner intersection.

$3.730 Gas station, steam cleaner, tooU. stock and accessories, very good lo-

cation, rent pet month.
$4. 300 Plus Inventory. Ice cream fountain and lunch counter, make own Ice

cream, good equipment, good lease with option.
$7.000 Beauty shop, fully equipped. $ booths. $ year leas with option, new

building, nice fixtures, excellent location.
COMZ IN OR PHONE

$131 - 9421
Evening 7163 - 4037

RUDY CALABA & CO., REALTORS
$2000 WILL BUY

ThU 1 room house with attached ga-

rage, plumbing in. 30100 lot. some
fruit trees, located North. ' down.

HOLLYWOOD AVE. SPECIAL
1 acre of Und with neat 2 bedroom

home, wired for range, garage, has
berries, apples and walnuts. Full price
only $3000.

CUTE HOME GOOD BUY
Very attractive mall home. youTl

like ft the minute you see it. good
comer lot. It's our best buy at Just
$3900. DAILY CROSSWORD
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Oregon Veterans
HERE IS YOUR OPPORTUNITY TO

BUY A NEW HOME ON YOUR
STATE G.I. LOAN

$1000 Down
NEW LARGE 2 BEDROOM HOME

with LR 4c DR Comb, Nice kitchen,
full bath, auto heat, hrdw firs, unfin-
ished upstairs, attached garage.

$1000 Down
NEW DREAM HOUSE FOR THE

NEWLYWEDS. Has 2 BDRMS. LR r
DR Comb. bath. Urge kitchen, all
electric heat. unfinished upstairs,
hrdw. firs, attached garage.

THESE TWO HOMES ARE FOR
SALS TO OREGON VETERANS ON
STATE G L LOAN FOR $1000 DOWN.
BALANCE MUCH CHEAPER THAN
RENT. NO PHONE INFORMATION.
CONTACT. OUR OFFICE DIRECT.

COLBATH LAND CO.
(OPEN EVENINGS 7-- 9)

1483 Center St. Phone

$8700 Full Price
Brand new 2 bdrm. Large room,

nice utility rm, a single garage on
Urge corner lot. If sold soon buyer
may have choice of color for Inside
decoration. $2000. baL like rent. See
this today. Ask for Mr. Klunder.

M. 0. Humphreys & Co.
Realtors

3015 Portland Rd. Ph. 7820 or
9 ROOM" llOUSl. North in business

rone. Paved St. City bus by door.
Eearily made Into 4 apt. FuJ bi
meat. 73 . ft. frontage, garage- - Priced
to sell. $7 , Can or see.

Alfred Dumbeck
147 if, Commercial, Room 4

$10,000
Close In 14 acre with new modern

2 BR home; LR. DR. Kitchen and
Bath. Hardwood floor. Automatic
heat. Insulated. $2100 down, balance
FHA loaru On bus Una.

Call Stanley Brown
State Finance Co.
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